HP Connector Bus Route

Effective 2/5/2024

CONNECTOR BUS OPERATES on MONDAYS, WEDNESDAYS, & FRIDAYS

**Senior Center @

. . 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 2:59 PM
Christ Our Hope Parish
3:11 PM
654 Walnut 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
drop-offs only
. . . . . . 3:12PM
1695 Second St. 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM
drop-offs only
. . . . . . 3:16 PM
400 Central 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM
drop-offs only
Library 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM
Sunset Foods 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15PM
3:20 PM
Sunset Woods Condos 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM
drop-offs only
Jewel Osco 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM
. . . . . . 3:23 PM
Sherwood Forest 9:28 AM 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM
drop-offs only
CVS 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM
Target 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 1:36 PM 2:36 PM
Brooke Estates 9:41 AM 10:41 AM 11:41 AM 12:41 PM 1:41 PM 2:41 PM
HP Hospital 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM
Walgreens 9:47 AM 10:47 AM 11:47 AM 12:47 PM 1:47 PM 2:47 PM
arrives 9:51 | arrives 10:51 | arrives 11:51 | arrives 12:51 | arrives 1:51 arrives 2:51
AM AM AM PM PM PM

HP Recreation Center

departs 9:53
AM

departs 10:53
AM

departs 11:53
AM

departs 12:53
PM

departs 1:53
PM

departs 2:53
PM

The bus will make stops at the HP Metra Station, Police

Dept., and Hospital Medical Building upon request to

the operator.

The HP Connector operates
Mondays, Wednesdays, & Fridays.
No service on selected holidays.

For more information please visit the City website,

www.cityhpil.com, or call the
Transit Office at 847.432.3325 or
Senior Center at 847.432.4110.

garage
3:30 PM

** The Senior Center will be temporarily located

at the Christ Our Hope Parish School (formerly
ICC Church located at 770 Deerfield Rd) while
the HPCC undergoes renovations for the new
Senior Center facility. The Connector will stop
at COHP at the times listed above until

re-opens in the new facility in HPCC.

renovations are complete and the Senior Center




	2024 Feb 5 Temp for Website

